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Lichtdistributie

Project
Type
Nota
Aantal

Datum

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

cd/kim
CO0-C180 C90 - C270

1000

1500

2000

2500

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30°

n=96%

LED
Lamptype
Aantal
Vermogen
Stroom
Kelvin
Lumen

CRI

Fysisch

Type gebruik

Type bevestiging
Afmetingen armatuur
Reflector

Richtbaar
IP-beschermingsgraad

Reflector

Elektrisch
Aansluitstroom
Armatuurklasse

LED driver

Vervangbaarheid lichtbron

Energie efficiéntie

Led

1

11,2W

350mA

2700K | 3000K
1457

97

Interieur

Plafond
120x120x120 mm
@111 mm

In beide vlakken
1P20

40°

=350mA
1l

Niet inbegrepen

Vervangbare lichtbron (enkel LED) door

installateur
E
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Kleuren

(

alu satijn -
metaalgrijs

T1M grijs textuur

1M wit textuur

‘ 2M zwart textuur

Aantal

Datum

4098.104.WW | WW | WW | WW | NW | NW | NW |
NW

4098.TTM.WW | WW | WW | WW | NW | NW | NW |
NW

4098. TM.WW | WW | WW | WW | NW | NW | NW |

NW

4098.2M.WW | WW | WW | WW | NW | NW | NW |

NW
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